2K PTP Race Results Name:

Dalton McCammon
Luke Byers
Andrew Xing
Sawyer Feldman
Benjamin Abston
Isaiah Schoenecke
Eleanor Dame

J.B. Brasseale
Logan Herrman
Zephanaiah Shoenecke
Joseph Sith

Mercy Shoenecke
Huston Crowder
Addie Dame
Scarlett Fuller
Jake Ellington
Lainey Tinius
Lincoln Alford

Hunt Wilkins
McCoy Boarders
Everett Borders
Anna Zimmer
August Uanrym
Quinn Ellington

Eli Floyd

Kenlee Bown
Carter Lashbrook-Wright
Emma Bertsch
Lydia Martin
Joshua Marksbrry
Ryan Scott

John Mark Spalding
Logan Claire Farris
Jonah Withman
Lylli Verley
Harrison Barnum
Ruger Reyonlds
Lincoln Clark

Time:

8:17.7
8:22.4
8:24 1

8:36.7
8:49.2
8:49.6
8:57.9
8:59.3
9:00.1

9:05.2
9:07.2
9:10.0
9:10.8
9:12.9
9:13.9
9:15.9
9:21.6
9:30.9
9:32.7
9:34.4
9:35.0
9:35.5
9:384
9:40.6
9:43.8
9:44 .4
9:47.9
10:02.7
10:05.7
10:07.0
10:08.1
10:09.0
10:09.4
10:11.8
10:12.6
10:15.1
10:15.3
10:16.4



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Sadie James
Ainsley Rhodes
Brooks Rusell
Amelia Shuffett
Aven Pearl
Karsyn Thomas
Braxton Madera

Beau Roberts Age 9

Millie Rich
Sophia Brown
Bailey Brown
Leo Boyers
Waylon Morgan
Tenley Bouldin
Hudson Romine
Lincoln Poe
Micheal Bruce
Shepard Poe
Ava Winn

Lila Cochran
Aliyah Abacan
Joelle Rhoades
Card Missing
Aidan Hitch
Rachel Carroll
Archer Tucker
Connor Barbour
Piper Park
Isabel Xing
Blair Scattergood
Leon Winquist
Parker Cannon
Cole Bertsch
Wade Kercheville
Evelina Borders
Oliver Knutson
Aleska Blagojevic
Ayren Boyd
Knox Felts

10:16.8
10:19.4
10:20.1
10:22.1
10:23.8
10:24.3
10:25.5
10:28.0
10:29.2
10:33.8
10:35.4
10:35.8
10:37.2
10:38.7
10:39.4
10:41.1
10:42.5
10:44.3
10:48.6
10:53.1
10:54.8
10:55.4
10:58.5
10:59.7
11:01.2
11:05.0
11:05.8
11:09.5
11:12.3
11:13.0
11:14.8
11:16.3
11:17.1
11:18.2
11:19.0
11:20.1
11:20.7
11:21.3
11:23.8



78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Card Missing
Granger Rhoten
Maggie Mathis
Piper Durbin
Giana Larussa
Elliot Brown
Trevor Castleberry
Thomas Cook
Kynleigh Herald
Deklan MAdera
Jayson Ashby
Elynore Brooks
Levi Steidl

Zora Seals

June Tillberry
Eleanor Fillingham
Jacob Hume
Gracy Thomas
Joseph Stevens
Luke McMahan
Vivian Douglas
Jack Poe
Annabeth Jackson
Charlotte Winquist
Claire Mcafee
Ruby Grace

Diego Avila

Wyatt Rector

Rae'lynn Mcmanaway

Hermee Lane
Sarah Carroll
Liam Schneider
Makonie Khtihie
Isabelle Lee
Layla Caruso
Ximena Auila
Ja'niece dice
Joseph Shearor
Alli Larussa

11:24 1
11:29.8
11:32.5
11:32.9
11:37.1
11:37.4
11:40.7
11:43.4
11:49.9
11:56.4
11:59.7
12:02.0
12:04.7
12:06.6
12:13.6
12:14.4
12:16.9
12:22.8
12:23.2
12:27.7
12:29.0
12:30.0
12:30.7
12:33.0
12:45.2
12:48.6
12:54.2
12:58.3
13:01.3
13:02.3
13:02.7
13:04.2
13:05.6
13:06.1
13:12.0
13:13.6
13:20.3
13:21.1
13:22.0



117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

Holt Barnum

Lulu Gorski

Gavin Herald

Jase Vaughn

Anna Blakeman
Owen Blackerby
Henry Wolton
Issabelle Jackson
Annabelle Maybawn

Bladyn Stuefen-Emis

Bella Reynolds
Estella Rangel
Bindi Crosser
Jace Ronek
Kaylee Hylton
Card Missing
Tyler Simpson
Wilder Douglas
Beau Roberts Age 7
Yuri Santos

Ivy Skaggs

Landy Hankins
Elisabeth Stevens
Lincoln Clark
Vianna Newman
Sabrina Cerimovic
Bryson Perry
Samson Herrington
Matthew Rose
Melanie Bruno
Tanner Monts
Elisa Wilthelm
Mercy Lane

Henry Major
Melanie Reynolds
Emma Hill

Nolan Everett
Kyleigh Rector
Leo

13:23.9
13:25.3
13:28.8
13:29.7
13:32.5
13:41.7
13:46.9
13:49.1
13:52.9
13:54.2
13:55.7
13:57.9
14:07.4
14:09.5
14:22.9
14:27.3
14:29.1
14:47 .4
14:50.0
14:50.9
14:54.8
14:59.3
15:00.2
15:14.7
15:26.5
15:27.3
15:28.6
15:44.6
15:46.0
15:49.3
15:58.3
16:01.4
16:03.2
16:04.4
16:05.1
16:07.1
16:10.6
16:18.2
16:21.0



156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

Fiona Vratanina
Nikola Blagojevic
Sien Li

Elsie Salmon
Locklynn Neal
Jonathan

Colby Smith
Emma Chaney
Penny Schwab
Card Missing
Arlo Vance

Juan Pinzon
Clara Farley

Fie Ma

Vara Pawngia
Stephon Marlow
Echo Dearbone
Miguel Felipe
Cody Mount
Victoria Romero
Noah Jennings
Victor Gonzalez
Jackson Benefield
Taylee Stanley
Kristen Thomas
Kora Pender
Joseph Hooper
Carson Watkins
Adrian Sepulveda
Everett Vance
Elaina Everett
Kya McKee
Courtney Romero
Abigail Felipe
Odyn Stuefen-Ennis
Abraham Felipe
Paul Salmon

16:21.8
16:32.8
16:35.2
16:39.5
16:39.9
16:52.0
16:55.2
16:57.6
16:58.1
16:58.8
17:49.5
18:06.1
18:06.9
18:08.9
18:10.1
18:12.3
18:15.6
18:17.8
18:18.4
18:32.8
18:34.4
18:34.8
18:35.2
18:39.2
18:46.3
18:52.1
18:55.0
19:03.2
19:23.7
19:26.2
19:44.9
19:48.9
21:34.9
21:44 1
21:53.9
21:58.5
22:43.0



